

9 Misc DJ 176-25

PRABHJEET SINGH Vs. KAWALJEET KAUR BHATIA

21.03.2025

Present:- Sh. Sagar Saxena, proxy counsel for applicant
through VC.
Sh. Shivom Garg, Ld. Counsel for non-applicant

1. List with connected matter on **22.04.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/21.03.2025(sk)