

7 MISC DJ 176-22

PRABHJEET SINGH VS. KAWALJEET KAUR BHATIA

22.04.2025

Present:- Ms. Geetanjali Rajawat, Ld. Counsel for applicant
through VC.
Sh. Shivom Garg, Ld. Counsel for non-applicant.

1. Ld. Counsel for non-applicant has submitted that he will file his reply during the course of the day. Copy supplied.
2. List with connected matter on **02.06.2025**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/22.04.2025(sk)