

MISC 176-25
PRABHJEET SINGH
Vs
KAWALJEET KAUR BHATIA

05.02.2026

Present:- Sh. Dhairya Gupta, Ld. Counsel for applicant
Sh. Shivom Garg, Ld. Counsel for non-applicant.

1. List along with connected matter on **30.03.2026**.

(Rahul Bhatia)
DJ-1 (South-East), Saket Court
New Delhi/05.02.2026(sk)